# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7552339

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
PAIGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LP	09/05/2022

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PAIGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LP
Street Address:	200 SHEFFIELD ST.
City:	MOUNTAINSIDE
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07092

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	11237222

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)416-7212

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2028356212

Email: nhia.lee@bakermckenzie.com
Correspondent Name: BAKER & MCKENZIE LLP

Address Line 1: 815 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: ATTN: NHIA LEE

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10151849-51019017	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NHIA LEE	
SIGNATURE:	/Nhia Lee/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/22/2022	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=EXECUTED Certificate of Address Change - Paige Electric Co LP#page1.tif

507505448 PATENT REEL: 061504 FRAME: 0979

## **CHANGE OF ADDRESS NOTIFICATION**

Assignee: PAIGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LP

Old address: 1160 Springfield Road

Union, NJ 07083

New address: 200 Sheffield St.

Mountainside, NJ 07092

ASSIGNEE:

By:

PAIGE ELECTRIC COMPANY, LP

Name: Brandon Nagler

Title: President

Date: September 5, 2022

PATENT REEL: 061504 FRAME: 0980

**RECORDED: 09/22/2022**